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What is Crowdfunding

Crowdfunding is a method of raising money from a large number of people,
typically via an online platform. It allows entrepreneurs, artists, and others
to fund their projects without relying on traditional sources of funding. The
process involves setting a funding goal, promoting the campaign through
social media and other channels, and offering rewards or equity in exchange
for contributions.

Crowdfunding can be donation-based, reward-based, or equity-based, and
has become increasingly popular as a way to launch new products, fund
creative projects, and support charitable causes.
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© Personalized Fundraising dashboard

Crowdfunding
© Faster approval & withdrawal
BE"EfIts © Chat & Email Support

© Engage with supporters
© Cost-effective
© Multiple Donation Method

© Potential for growth

© Mobile Friendly platform




How Sewa Bharat is the Best?

¢ Fully automated and 100% Liability Free System.

¥ Most stable and 100% Transparent Platform to Help Each other .
¥¢ 0% Risk India's First Plan With 0% Risk.

¢ PZP Person to Person Direct Account Transfer in Your Account
¥ 100% Direct Income All Direct Income Comes in Your Account.
¢ Minimum Investment Work Start With Only 200 /-

¢ Instant Earning.

Daily Income No Weekly Closing ,No Monthly Closing.

¢ Equally Opportunity .

v Fully Easy to Use.

¥ No Product Selling, No Chit Fund , No Investment Scheme Work only for Community.




Make a Difference with

Expert Team




Required Documents
1]
Taking Entry

—> Name

—> Mabile Number

—> Email Address

—> Bank Account Number With IFSC
Code

—> Google Pay, Paytm Phone Pay or any
LIPI.




Crowdfunding Platform

® \o
Product to Sell

® o Investment

® No Insurance
funding

It's a Helping Plan




Registration and Initial Help

Obtain an ID (Account) from your sponsar, your st Upline.

Send help of 2200 to your Ist Upline. Once your Ist Upline confirms receipt, you become eligible to receive
help of 200 each from your Ist level downline, totalling Z400.

Second Level Help

Send help of 300 to your 2nd Upline. After confirmation, you become eligible to receive help of 300
each from your 2nd level downline, totaling 1,200




Third Level Help

Send help of 600 to your 3rd Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 600 each
from your 3rd level downline, totaling 4,800.

Fourth Level Help

Send help of 22,000 to your 4th Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 2,000
each from your 4th [evel downline, totaling Z32,000. I




Fifth Level Help

Send help of 4,000 to your ath Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 4,000
each from your ath level downline, totaling 1.28,000.

Sixth Level Help

Send help of Z8,000 to your Bth Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 8,000
each from your Gth level downline, totaling %5,12,000. I




Seventh Level Help

Send help of 64,000 to your 7th Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 64,000
each from your 7th level downline, totaling ¥27,68,000.

Eighth Level Help

Send help of 32,000 to your 8th Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 32,000
each from your 8th level downline, totaling 81,92,000. I




Ninth Level Help

Send help of 64,000 to your 3th Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of 64,000
each from your 3th level downline, totaling ¥3,27,68,000.

Tenth Level Help

Send help of %1,28,000 to your |0th Upline. Once confirmed, you become eligible to receive help of
<1,28.000 each from your 10th level downline, totaling F13.10,72,000.




PZP Helping

<
4000/~ [ o, s >
é Enu/é T
l T
..... £\)A £\ &LV £L\U)A £L\)A ‘m‘z["m‘?) ‘@) £\)) ‘?ﬁ ‘?ﬁ.....
<

300°4 .
208 | o000

<

4 400032

Give 200
Take 17,45,03,500




Level Table

HELPING AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

LEVEL UPGRADE

HELPING PROFIT

REWARD

200

400

300

100

300

1,200

600

600

600

4,800

2,000

2,800

2,000

32,000

4,000

28,000

4,000

1,28,000

8,000

1,20,000

10,000 Cash

8,000

5,12,000

16,000

4,96,000

Platina Bike

16,000

20,48,000

32,000

20,16,000

Nissan Magnate

32,000

81,92,000

64,000

81,28,000

Mahindra
Scorpio

64,000

3,27,68,000

1,28,000

3,26,40,000

Jeep Compass

10

1024

1,28,000

13,10,72,000

No Upgrade

13,10,72,000

BMW/Benz

TOTAL INCOME - 17,45,03,500/-
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Sending Help: Ensure all help sent is confirmed by the respective Uplines before
expecting returns.

Community Donations: Reqular donations to the Sewa Bharat at each level.

Important Notes

We will ensure proper help is sent to the direct helping ID to maintain account recovery.




SHARKS

Thank You!

WwWw.sewabharat.com
07744314070 Land Line Number

+91-769-390-3333, +91-882-749-2422




